10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Maintenance

Manager

Maintenance

Secretary

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Director

Director

President

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Winton Water and Sanitary
District (Merced)

Department

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Water/Sanitary Utilities

Total Wages

$81,668

$60,649

$57,495

$52,879

$47,523

$42,080

$39,673

$28,818

$2,900

$2,700

$2,300

$2,200

$2,200



