	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$81,668
2.	Manager		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$60,649
3.	Maintenance		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$57,495
4.	Secretary		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$52,879
5.	Maintenance		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$47,523
6.	Maintenance		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$42,080
7.	Administrative Assistant		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$39,673
8.	Administrative Assistant		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$28,818
9.	Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$2,900
10.	Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$2,700
11.	President		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$2,300
12.	Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$2,200
13.	Director		Winton Water and Sanitary District (Merced)	Water/Sanitary Utilities	\$2,200